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     Manufacturer’s Agents Directory

AAdvanced Aqua Marketing Group

Mr. Greg Graham

14019 Lake Bluff Court
Tampa, FL 33624
(813) 503-7074
(813) 832-9451
greg@aadvancedaqua.com
www.aadvancedaqua.com
FL

Alpha West Marketing

Mr. Paul Matthews

25 Larkspur Drive
Aliso Viejo, CA 92656
(909) 394-0663

pmatthews@alphawest.com
www.alphawest.com
CA, AZ, AK, CO, NV, NM, UT, WA, OR, ID, MT, WY, HI

Aqua Quest, Inc.

Mr. Jim Gillick

4805 Cheshire Rd

Doylestown, PA 18901-9504

(888) 662-2302

(215) 230-8010

(215) 230-3398

jimgillick@aquaquest.net
www.aquaquest.net
CT, DE, MA, MI, NH, NJ,

NY, PA, RI, VT, WV

Atlantic Sales Connection, Inc.

Mr. Michael Moreton

126 Semoran Commerce Pl.

Suite B

Apopka, FL 32703-1406

(888) 798-7665
(407) 880-6480
(407) 880-6483
Mmoreton.asc@gmail.com
www.atlanticsalesconnection.com
PA, CT, ME, MA, NH, NY, RI, VT, NJ,

DE, MD, VA, DC, WV

BDR Independent Sales Network

Mr. Bruce Richards

2508 Lake Bend Terrace

Carrollton, TX 75006

(214) 725-3339

brichards@independentsalesnetwork.net
AR, LA, MS, NM, OK, TX

Blake Sales Associates

Mr. Michael Ramey

1020 South Santa Fe Ave
Suite E

Vista, CA 92084

(760) 941-9100

(760) 941-9191

mramey@blakesales.net
www.blakesales.net
NM, WA, OR, ID, MT, WY, AZ, CA, CO, NV, UT, HI

Blithe Sales Company

Mr. Clint Blithe

134 Bayside Dr

North East, MD 21901-5126

(410) 287-8457

(866) 762-0425
Clint.blithe@blithesales.com
www.blitesales.com
ME, NH, VT, MA, CT, RI, NY, NJ, PA, DE, MD, VA, WV

Byrd Moreton & Associates

Mr. Timothy Moreton

126 Semoran Commerce Place

Suite B

Apopka, FL 32703-1406

(407) 287-8457

(407) 880-6483 

byrdmoretonbl@aol.com
FL, GA, NC, SC, TN, AL, MS

Devin Cahn Associates

Mr. Devin Cahn
3032 W. Bearss Ave

Tampa, FL  33618-1811

(813) 265-3426
(813) 265-3029

glenda@devincahn.com
FL, GA, TN, MS, NC, SC, AL

Don Coffey Company

Mike Perusse

15375 South 169 HWY

Olathe, KS 66062
(253) 405-9875
(253) 862-1878
glxrep@comcast.net
All States
DSL Technology Group LTD
Mingxuan Yu

Cuiheng New District

No. 16 Heqing Road

Zhongshan

Guangdong, CHINA  528400

86 18938701016

olivia@j1998.com
Interactive Marketing Group

Mr. Darrell Plemons

6651 Watauga Street, #107

Watauga, TX  76148
(817) 281-0705 P

(817) 281-0725 F
dplemons@sbcglobal.net
TX, OK, AK, LA, NM

INSL-X

Jon Vander

101 Paragon Dr

Montvale, NJ 07645

(470) 505-4706

Jon.vadner@benjaminmoore.com
Lowry & Associates, Div of Chem Aquascience, Inc.
Mr. Michael Lowery

1151 Gorham St.  Unit 5

Newmarket, ON L3Y 8Y1

(905) 836-0505

(905) 895-4539

info@lowryassociates.ca
mlowry@lowryassociates.ca
www.lowryassociates.ca
CANADA

Mid America Sales & Assoc.

Mr. Dan Bakotic

503 Navajo Drive

New Lenox, IL 60451

(815) 791-7100

(815) 463-9751

Dan@midamericasales.net
www.midamericasales.net
IL, IN, IA, KY, MI, MN, MO, NE, ND, OH, SD, TN, WI, WV, WESTERN PA

Mullarkey Associates, Inc.

Mr. Martin E. Mullarkey

8141 West 185TH Street

Suite 180#

Tinley Park, IL 60487-9202

(800) 391-9927

(708) 597-5555

(708) 597-5567

marty@mullarkeyassoc.com
sales@mullarkeyassoc.com
www.maipool.com
IL, IN, IA, KS, KY, MI, MN, MO, NE, ND, OH, SD, WI, CO, Western PA
Premier Water Products Inc.

Dba Logan Lynde & Associates

Mr. Mark Logan

6114 Clear Creek Drive

Garland, TX 75044-3649
(972) 414-2700

(974) 414-6418

logan-lynde.associates@gmail.com
www.logan-lynde.com 
AR, LA, NM, OK, TX, AK
PMM Products
Mike Venturelli

1259 NW 21st Street

Pompano Beach, FL 33069

(954) 917-7665

(954) 917-2775

mventurelli@aep.com
www.pmmproducts.com
FL
Professional Lines 

Mr. Tony Gonzalez

8004 NW 154th Street

Suite 180#

Miami Lakes, FL 33016

(305) 798-8574

management@professionallines.com
www.professionallines.com
FL, Mexico, Latin America, Caribbean
RBS Planet, Inc.

Ms. Randi Borne

17 Pasadena Dr.
Oswego, IL 60543-6003

(630) 229-0272

(630) 701-2346
info@rbsplanet.com
www.RBSPLANET.com
IL, IN, IA, KS, KY, MI, MN, MO, ND, OH, WI, SD, PA (Pittsburg)
Reeder & Vermaat Inc.

Mr. William Vermaat

408 Deepwood Ct

Naperville, IL 60540-8140

(630) 369-2244

(630) 369-0341

wvermaat@aol.com
www.reeder-vermaat.com
PA, WV, OH, KY, MI, IL, IN, MO, WI, IA, MN, ND, SD, NE, KS, CO

RWB Sales, Inc.

Mr. Steve Selak

3380 Trickum Rd
Building 800-100

Woodstock, GA 30188-3680

(770) 516-5339

(770) 516-5233

steves@rwbsales.com
FL, GA, TN, MS, NC, SC, AL

Sales Link

Mr. Ty Pearce

6083 N. Figarden Dr #206

Fresno, CA 93722

(559) 275-3337

(559) 217-6483

ty@saleslinkinc.com
www.saleslinkinc.com
AK, AZ, CA, HI, ID, MT, NV, OR, UT, WA, WY

Senne Sales Company

Mr. Gary Thomas
270 Doug Bake Blvd Ste 700-335
Birmingham, AL 35242
(770) 446-6990

(770) 446-6495

gthomas@sennesales.com
GA, AL, MS, TN, NC, SC, FL Pan Handle
South East Leisure Reps Inc.

Mr. Marc Lautzenhiser

3440 Haddon Hall Dr

Buford, GA 30519-4067

(678) 313-8203

marc@seleisurereps.com
www.seleisurereps.com
FL, GA, AL, MS, TN, NC, SC

Stellar Sales

Mr. Jami Pittman

1237 Post Oak Court

Bartonville, TX 76226

(940) 455-2701

(940) 455-2702

jpittman@stellarsales.net
www.stellarsales.net/home.htm
TX, OK, LA, AR, NM, MS, Western Tenn.

System 6 Performance Sales

Charlie Gephart

64 W. Main Street

Chester, CT 06412

(860) 910-6114

charlie@system6sales.com
www.system6sales.com
ME, NH, VT, MA, NY, PA, CT, NJ , RI

MD, DE

Thornburg Enterprises, Inc.

Tracy Thornburg
8761 W. JJ Ranch Rd

Peoria, AZ 85383

(602) 708-2204

(623) 869-0064
tracythornburg@gmail.com
www.thornbergenterprises.com
AZ, CA, CO, TX (El Paso), MT, NV, NM, OR, UT, WA, WY
Warm Water Sales Group

Mr. Fred J. Blanchard

24 Knollwood Dr, Suite 78

Longmeadow, MA 01106-2714

(413) 567-0750

(413) 567-7727

wwsg@comp3.net
www.warmwatersales.com
CT, DE, DC, ME, MD, MA, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT, VA, WV 

Weber/Moreton Sales & Associates.

Mr. Richard Weber
2497 East 309th Rd
Peru, IL 61354

(815) 883- 9855

(815) 341-3092
webermoreton@comcast.net
OH, MI, KY, IN, IL, MO, IA, WI, MN, NE, KS, ND, SD, CO, PA WV, Portions of Canada.
Waterlines, Inc.

Mr. Steve Swirsky

282 State Street
North Haven, CT 06473-2191

(203) 691-9388

(203) 691-9571
info@waterlinesinc.com
www.waterlinesinc.com
ME, NH, VT, MA, CT, RI, NY, NJ, PA, 

DE, MD, VA, WV, DC, NC, SC
WEK & Associates, Inc.

Mr. Charlie Gunter

P.O. Box 7818
100 Bunny Run, Suite 108

Horseshoe Bay, TX 78657-7818

(830) 598-1381
(830) 598-1530
cgunter@wekreps.com
www.wekreps.com
CO, NM, TX, OK, AR, LA, MS, AL, TN, NC, SC, GA, FL
(703) 838-0083    www.apsp.org
2111 Eisenhower Avenue, Suite 500  Alexandria, VA 22314


[image: image1.jpg]